
St. Maria Goretti PREP  

CALENDAR 2020-2021 

HOME-BASED ONLY – GRADE 7 ONLY 

Each chapter begins with a short prayer service, please do that with your teen! 

 

SEPTEMBER        Chapter to cover 

Monday, September 28       Chapter 1     

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 5      Chapter 2  

Monday, October 12      Chapter 3 

Monday, October 19      Chapter 4 

Monday, October 26      Chapter 5 

 

NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 2      Chapter 6 

Monday, November 9       Chapter 7 

Monday, November 16      Chapter 8 

Monday, November 23      Happy Thanksgiving ! 

Monday, November 30      Chapter 9 

 

 DECEMBER 

Monday, December 7      Chapter 10   

Monday, December 14      Mid Term Review 

Monday, December 21      Merry Christmas! 

 

JANUARY 2020 

Monday, January 4      Happy New Year ! 

Monday, January 11      Chapter 11 

Monday, January 18      Enjoy MLK Day 

Monday, January 25       Mid Term Review 

 

 



FEBRUARY  

Monday, February 1      Mid-Term   

Monday, February 8      Chapter 12  

Monday, February 15           Chapter 13 

Monday, February 22       Chapter 14 

 

MARCH   

Monday, March 1      KID TALK Lessons 

Monday, March 8      Chapter 15 

Monday, March 15      Parish Confessions 4 :30 PM 

Monday, March 22      Chapter 16 

Monday, March 29      Chapter 17 

   

APRIL 

Monday, April 5      Chapter 18 

Monday, April 12      Chapter 19 

Monday April 19      Chapter 20 

Monday, April 26       Chapter 21 

 

May  

Monday, May 3      May Procession 6:00pm 

Monday, May 10      PREP Final Review 

Monday, May 17      PREP Final Assessments 

 

 

 


